		Rochester Hills			
Stand Pray College		V	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org		
		File Number: 2011-0	111		
File ID:	2011-0111	Type: Easement	Status:	Consent Agenda	
Version:	1	Reference:	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Created Date :	03/02/2011	
File Name:		nce of the Warranty Deed from est 5 feet on Norton Lawn	Final Action:		
Title label					
		tance of the warranty deed for ted by Sikh Gurdwara, a Michio kh Gurdwara	-	2 on	
Notes:	Norton Lawn, grant	ted by Sikh Gurdwara, a Michig	-	2 on	
	Norton Lawn, grant	ted by Sikh Gurdwara, a Michig	-		
Notes: Sponsors:	Norton Lawn, gran Corporation, for Sil	ted by Sikh Gurdwara, a Michig	gan Domestic Nonprofit		
Notes: Sponsors:	Norton Lawn, gran Corporation, for Sil	ted by Sikh Gurdwara, a Michig kh Gurdwara	gan Domestic Nonprofit Enactment Date:		
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments:	Norton Lawn, gran Corporation, for Sil	ted by Sikh Gurdwara, a Michig kh Gurdwara	gan Domestic Nonprofit Enactment Date: Enactment Number:		

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
	City Council Regular Meeting	03/21/2011					

Text of Legislative File 2011-0111

Title

Request for Acceptance of the warranty deed for the westerly 5 feet of Lot 42 on Norton Lawn, granted by Sikh Gurdwara, a Michigan Domestic Nonprofit Corporation, for Sikh Gurdwara

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council, on behalf of the City of Rochester Hills, hereby accepts a warranty deed granted by Sikh Gurdwara, a Michigan Domestic Nonprofit Corporation, 6780 Old Orion Ct., Rochester Hills, MI 48306, for part of Parcel No. 15-34-226-034.

Further Resolved, that the City Clerk is directed to record the warranty deed with the Oakland County Register of Deeds.